
II International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 23 January2016 

 

II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

WR 6.92 Privalova Irina RUS Madrid 09.02.1995 

AR 7.09 Susantika Jaya Singh LKA Stuttgart 07.02.1999 

NR 7.23 Svetlana Bodritskaya KAZ Samara 01.03.1997 

CR 7.46 Zyabkina Victoria KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.2015 

 

FINAL 

60  meters   WOMEN 

23 January 2016      18:25 

Place № Name Country Born Final 

1 10 Zyabkina Viktoriya KAZ 1992 7.25 

2 9 Golendova Svetlana KAZ 1993 7.45 

3 16 Kashafutdinova Rima KAZ 1995 7.47 

4 1 Mokrova Mariya UKR - 7.50 

5 3 Agliulina Diana UZB 1994 7.57 

6 2 Radzivanyuk Kristina BLR - 7.60 

7 13 Shynazbekova Aygerim KAZ 1992 7.63 

 12 Rakhmanova Uliya KAZ 1991 DNS 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

WR 6.92 Privalova Irina RUS Madrid 09.02.1995 

AR 7.09 Susantika Jaya Singh LKA Stuttgart 07.02.1999 

NR 7.23 Svetlana Bodritskaya KAZ Samara 01.03.1997 

CR 7.46 Zyabkina Victoria KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.2015 

 

60  meters      WOMEN 

FIRST ROUND        RESULTS  

23 January 2016         11:35 

Heat 1 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

2 11 Bekmagambetova Aynura KAZ 1996 7.98 

3 2 Radzivanyuk Kristina BLR - 7.62 q 

4 10 Zyabkina Viktoriya KAZ 1992 7.24 q 

5 15 Tulapina Anastasiya KAZ 1990 7.77 

6 17 Orazbekova Aknur KAZ 1995 8.75 

7 14 Korbalina Tatyana KAZ 1996 8.23 

 

Heat 2 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

2 7 Kocherina Karina KAZ 1997 8.00 

3 9 Golendova Svetlana KAZ 1993 7.48 q 

4 12 Rakhmanova Uliya KAZ 1991 7.61 q 

5 3 Agliulina Diana UZB 1994 7.62 q 

6 13 Shynazbekova Aygerim KAZ 1992 7.60 q 

7 4 Stepankovskaya Valentina KAZ 1997 8.01 

 

Heat 3 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

2 6 Mishenko Alexandra KAZ 1995 7.89 

3 1 Mokrova Mariya UKR - 7.54 q 

4 8 Harlamova Arina KAZ 1997 8.25 

5 16 Kashafutdinova Rima KAZ 1995 7.53 q 

6 5 Shempel Anastasiya KAZ 1991 7.79 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

WR 6.92 Privalova Irina RUS Madrid 09.02.1995 

AR 7.09 Susantika Jaya Singh LKA Stuttgart 07.02.1999 

NR 7.23 Svetlana Bodritskaya KAZ Samara 01.03.1997 

CR 7.46 Zyabkina Victoria KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.2015 

 

60  meters                                                                                              WOMEN  

       FIRST ROUND RESULTS SUMMARY      

 23 January 2016       11:35 

Plase № Name Country Born Result 

1 10 Zyabkina Viktoriya KAZ 1992 7.24 q 

2 9 Golendova Svetlana KAZ 1993 7.48 q  

3 16 Kashafutdinova Rima KAZ 1995 7.53 q 

4 1 Mokrova Mariya UKR - 7.54 q  

5 13 Shynazbekova Aygerim KAZ 1992 7.60 q 

6 12 Rakhmanova Uliya KAZ 1991 7.61 q 

7 2 Radzivanyuk Kristina BLR - 7.62 q 

8 3 Agliulina Diana UZB 1994 7.62 q 

9 15 Tulapina Anastasiya KAZ 1990 7.77 

10 5 Shempel Anastasiya KAZ 1991 7.79 

11 6 Mischenko Alexandra KAZ 1995 7.89 

12 11 Bekmagambetova Aynura KAZ 1996 7.98 

13 7 Kocherina Karina KAZ 1997 8.00 

14 4 Stepankovskaya Valentina KAZ 1997 8.01 

15 14 Korbalina Tatyana KAZ 1996 8.23 

16 8 Harlamova Arina KAZ 1997 8.25 

17 17 Orazbekova Aknur KAZ 1995 8.75 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



II International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 23 January2016 

 

II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

WR 49.59 Jarmila Kratochvílová CZE Milan 07.03.1982 

AR 52.27 Li Yajun CHN Beijing 24.02.1996 

NR 52.69 Tatyana Roslanova  KAZ Pattaya 14.11.2005 

CR 56.54 Romanova Alexandra KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.2015 

 

FINAL 

400  meters   WOMEN 

23 January 2016     16:15 

Place № Name Country Born Final 

1 185 Mikhina Elina KAZ 1994 53.95 

2 192 Romanova Alexandra KAZ 1990 56.41 

3 191 Zayko Marina KAZ 1993 56.66 

4 161 Platova Viktoriya BLR 1994 57.37 

5 193 Ermak Ekaterina KAZ 1993 57.45 

6 180 Neroznak Tatyana KAZ 1989 57.82 

7 162 Kasyanova Anastasiya KAZ 1999 58.22 

8 186 Tyuleneva Irina KAZ 1996 1:00.79 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

 

WR 49.59 Jarmila Kratochvílová CZE Milan 07.03.1982 

AR 52.27 Li Yajun CHN Beijing 24.02.1996 

NR 52.69 Tatyana Roslanova  KAZ Pattaya 14.11.2005 

CR 56.54 Romanova Alexandra KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.2015 

 

FINAL HEATS   RESULTS 

 

400  meters    WOMEN 

                 

 23 January 2016        16:15 

FINAL B 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

2 186 Tyuleneva Irina KAZ 1996 1:00.79 

3 162 Kasyanova Anastasiya KAZ 1999 58.22 

4 180 Neroznak Tatyana KAZ 1989 57.82 

5 200 Nesterova Olga KAZ 1997 DNS 

 

FINAL A 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

1 196 Melkova Nadejda KAZ 1995 1:02.75 

2 192 Romanova Alexandra KAZ 1990 56.41 

3 191 Zayko Marina KAZ 1993 56.66 

4 193 Ermak Ekaterina KAZ 1993 57.45 

5 185 Mikhina Elina KAZ 1994 53.95 

6 161 Platova Viktoriya BLR 1994 57.37 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

 

 

WR 49.59 Jarmila Kratochvílová CZE Milan 07.03.1982 

AR 52.27 Li Yajun CHN Beijing 24.02.1996 

NR 52.69 Tatyana Roslanova  KAZ Pattaya 14.11.2005 

CR 56.54 Romanova Alexandra KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 06.02.2015 

 

400  meters                      WOMEN 

 23 January 2016          16:15 

FIRST ROUND RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

Place № Name Country Born Result 

1 185 Mikhina Elina KAZ 1994 53.95 

2 192 Romanova Alexandra KAZ 1990 56.41 

3 191 Zayko Marina KAZ 1993 56.66 

4 161 Platova Viktoriya BLR 1994 57.37 

5 193 Ermak Ekaterina KAZ 1993 57.45 

6 180 Neroznak Tatyana KAZ 1989 57.82 

7 162 Kasyanova Anastasiya KAZ 1999 58.22 

8 186 Tiuleneva Irina KAZ 1996 1:00.79 

9 196 Melkova Nadejda KAZ 1995 1:02.75 

 200 Nesterova Olga KAZ 1997 DNS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



II International athletics competitions  
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

Ust-Kamenogorsk. Kazakhstan 
Saturday 23 January2016 

 

II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

 

WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.2008 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.1999 

NR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.1999 

CR 8.54 Shynyzbekova Aygerim KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 07.02.2015 

 

FINAL 

60  meters hurdles    WOMEN 

23 January 2016            17:45 

Place № Name Country Born Final 

1 177 Pilipenko Anastasiya KAZ 1986 8.20 

2 189 Shynazbekova Aygerim KAZ 1992 8.37 

3 175 Doljkova Uliya UKR - 8.48 

4 176 Ospanova Roksana KAZ 1996 9.09 

5 188 Kirnos Nadejda KAZ 1994 9.10 

6 187 Radjabova Zamira KAZ 1997 9.80 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

 

 

WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.2008 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.1999 

NR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.1999 

CR 8.54 Shynyzbekova Aygerim KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 07.02.2015 

 

60  meters hurdles                                                                          WOMEN              

FIRST ROUND             RESULTS                 

  23 January 2016       11:00 

Heat 1 

Lane № Name Country Born Result 

2 188 Kirnos Nadejda KAZ 1994 9.19 

3 189 Shynazbekova Aygerim KAZ 1992 8.31 

4 177 Pilipenko Anastasiya KAZ 1986 8.19  

5 175 Doljkova Uliya UKR - 8.56 

6 176 Ospanova Roksana KAZ 1996 9.10 

7 187 Radjabova Zamira KAZ 1997 9.72 

8 17 Orazbekova Aknur KAZ 1995 DNS 
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II International athletics competitions 
for the prizes of Olympic champion Olga Rypakova 

 

 

 

 

WR 7.68 Susanna Kallur SWE Karlsruhe 10.02.2008 

AR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.1999 

NR 7.82 Olga Shishigina KAZ Liévin 21.02.1999 

CR 8.54 Shynyzbekova Aygerim KAZ Ust-Kamenogorsk 07.02.2015 

 

60  meters hurdles                      WOMEN 

 23 January 2016       11:00 

FIRST ROUND RESULTS SUMMARY 

 

Place № Name Country Born Result 

1 177 Pilipenko Anastasiya KAZ 1986 8.19 q 

2 189 Shynazbekova Aygerim KAZ 1992 8.31 q 

3 175 Doljkova Uliya UKR - 8.56 q 

4 176 Ospanova Roksana KAZ 1996 9.10 q 

5 188 Kirnos Nadejda KAZ 1994 9.19 q 

6 187 Radjabova Zamira KAZ 1997 9.72 q 

 17 Orazbekova Aknur KAZ 1995 DNS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


